
R/N/B Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNS

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

7

2

8

9

3

10

DNS

Class

VINTAGE

VINTAGE

VINTAGE

VINTAGE

VINTAGE

Vintage

VINTAGE

VINTAGE

Vintage

VINTAGE

VINTAGE

Vintage

VINTAGE

Vintage

No.

28

89

26

19

23

00

69

11

06

119

2

51

75

5

Name

Jesse Prather

Greg Reynolds

Kent Prather

Jeff Neathery

Dave Williams

Tony Shores

Harvey Kinnard

Jeff Yergovich

Klaus Selbert

Terry Davis

Chuck Singletary

Wayne Miles

Russ Noblett

Robert Bramlage

Hometown

Topeka KS

Yukon OK

Wakarusa KS

Kingsville MO

Lenexa KS

Platte Woods MO

Leawood KS

Lee Summit MO

Huntleigh MO

Omaha NE

Edmond OK

Springfield MO

Colorado Spgs CO

Junction City KS

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

13

11

Total Tm

28:37.418

28:55.998

29:28.342

29:39.378

29:52.509

30:11.936

28:54.500

29:26.739

30:00.206

28:50.318

28:53.029

29:09.776

23:21.095

Best Tm

1:52.917

1:53.252

1:55.446

1:57.151

1:57.228

1:57.008

2:01.537

2:04.339

2:06.843

2:10.120

2:11.212

2:10.853

2:05.155

Region

KAN

KCR

n/a

OZMT

KAN

Member_id

78161

102093

441093

205692

Make-Model

1961 Elva Courier

1967 Shelby GT350

1962 MG A

1966 Ford Mustang

1959 AH Sprite

1970 Ford Boss 302

1962 Triumph TR

Ford Mustang

1966 Porsche 911

1960 AH Sprite

VW Autodynamics FV

1961 Austin Sprite

1959 AH Sprite

1964 Acura G4

Sponsor

Age and Treachery Racing, Prather Racing

Prather Racing/ATR

CASCO Motorsports

Age &amp; Treachery LTD

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:52.917) for VINTAGE by Jesse Prather.

Provisional Results posted at 1:45pm

Official Results posted at 2:35pm

Printed: 5/6/2012 2:36:35 PM

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger,Chief of Timing & Scoring

Bob Eddy, Chief Steward

Sanction #12-RR-2246-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

18.580

Avg. Speed

78.606

Best Lap Tm

1:52.917

Best Spd

79.705

Best Lap by

28 - Jesse Prather

Military Apprec Vintage Sunday

GR 1 & 2 Vintage

Race 3 OFFICIAL

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:08:52

Heartland Park Topeka,  2.500 Miles

5/6/2012 01:05 PM

Kaw Valley Race Group Kansas/Kansas City Regions SCCA
Military Appreciation Weekend Showcase Double Rational

Sunday Vintage Races Sanction #12-RR-2246-S
KAW Valley Race Group Thanks our Sponsors!!


